ManuFlo 
Flow Measurement Products
a division of
Page 1
MANU ELECTRONICS PTY LTD
1218/1-ATM
MESLCD4
LCD  RESETTABLE COUNTER FLOWMETERS (Larger digits)

• Ideal where no external power is available
• Superior accuracy
STANDARD FEATURES:
• Nutating wobble disc measurement chamber.
• Small impurities can pass chamber without jamming.
• Low hydraulic thrust minimises wear.
• Sealed IP65 digital display capsule.
• Wide impact resistant glass lens for
easy cleaning and quick reading.
• Internal 10+ year long-life Lithium battery.
•  1.5 % accuracy curve, with 0.2% repeatability.
• Conforms to AS3565-1988, designed to meet AS3901.
• Calibration certificate supplied (NMI-1672).
• Simple upgrade to high resolution pulse counter
for future automatic batching applications.
                                        MES20LCD4DP 20mm pictured
with industrial grade brass housing
and toughened scratch proof glass
The MESLCD4 series magnetically-coupled positive-displacement flowmeters incorporates a larger LCD resettable display counter
flowmeter, powered by an internal long life (10+ year) Lithium battery. With low to high flowrange performance, the meters are

41 Carter Rd Brookvale
Sydney NSW 2100 Australia
Ph:  + 61 2 9938-1425, 9905-4324
Fax: +61 2 9938-5852
06.21-ATM
SPARE PARTS MESLCD4
20, 25 & 32mm meter components 40mm & 50mm meter components
DIMENSIONS
Meter Size                      mm 20 25 32 40
Length body end to end         L 191 229 273 330
Overall Height       H1 158 158 200 252
Overall Width        W 92 92 165 205
Height undefaced to centre  H2 41 41 54 65
ORDER CODE Size Display
MES20LCD4 20mm
Standard settings:
- -Counter in Litres (L)
-No decimal place
MES25LCD4 25mm
MES32LCD4 32mm
MES40LCD4 40mm
OPTIONALS
-DP 1 decimal place
-DP2 2 decimal places (20mm only)
OPTIONS for 20mm flowmeter only (add suffix to Order Code)